Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Simons, Nicholas

Special Events and Protocol

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $1,055.08
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $123.90
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,178.98

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr.1, 2023 to Jun. 30, 2023

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jul.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3470 Hosting Events
3471 Attending Events
3472 Protocol
3473 Meals/Hospitality for the Public






Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Simons, Nicholas

Communications and Advertising

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $3,312.92
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $5,047.07
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $8,359.99

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr.1, 2023 to Jun. 30, 2023

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jul.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3475 Advertising
3476 Subscriptions/Memberships
3477 Website Maintenance/Design



Nuu-chah-nulth Tribal Council

PO BOX 1383
Port Alberni, BC
Vay 7M2 INVOICE
Telephone: (250) 724-5757
Fax: (250) 723-0463
NDP
SOLD SRS =
T0 166 East Annex ~ NUMBER PAGE
501 Belleview St 9503 1
Victoria, BC V8V 1X4 ~ DATE
06/14/2023
| e Due Upon Receipt
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Ha-shilth-sa Issue: June 15, 2023
Advertising $925.00
MLA share = $20.11
Please include invoice # on cheque and a copy of any adjusted invoices.
TOTAL $925.00

T GST Registration No: ||| llIEIEGzGzG \
\




POWELL RIVER

GLACIER

M MEDIA GROUP

Campaign No: 378144
Campaign: Marketing 2023
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

s I

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L 1

Account No:-

Please Remit Payment To

Powell River Peak

Payable to: Peak Publishing Limited Partnership

Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue, Powell River, BC V8A 2K3
PH: 604-485-5313, EM: accounting@glaciermedia.ca

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No:_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: accounting@glaciermedia.ca
Thank you.

Invoice No: PRP307426
Invoice Date:  6/30/2023

Sales Rep(s): _

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mila
Brand: Default-Brand

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L1

Account No:-

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 404.00
Adjustments -229.00
Gross Amount 175.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 175.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 8.75
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 183.75

Payment Due Date 7/30/2023

Print Lines
Product :)s:txee E!Smber Description Ad Headline Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Adju&;icej Amount
The Peak Jun 29, Feature - 1/4 Page Vertical Canada Day PRP - 1/4 Page Vertical
Midweek 2023 (Colour) 2023 (5.042x5.95) ~ AMOE  1H00 7500
— ADJUSTMENT — Manual Adjustment =229 00
URIRSHEET | htp://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/PRP001101/2023/20230629/PRP001101-ZZZZNE-20230629-A005.pdf
......... G e e R R

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

PRP307426

6/30/2023 183.75

Page 1 of 1



POWELL RIVER

GLACIER

M MEDIA GROUP

Campaign No: 378353
Campaign: National Indigenous Day 2023
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

A

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L 1

Account No:-

Please Remit Payment To

Powell River Peak

Payable to: Peak Publishing Limited Partnership

Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue, Powell River, BC V8A 2K3
PH: 604-485-5313, EM: accounting@glaciermedia.ca

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No:_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: accounting@glaciermedia.ca
Thank you.

Invoice No: PRP307428
Invoice Date:  6/30/2023

Sales Rep(s): _

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mila
Brand: Default-Brand

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L1

Account No:-

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 404.00
Adjustments 0.00
Gross Amount 404.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 404.00
Co-Op Share: 50.00% 202.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 10.10
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 212.10
Payment Due Date 7/30/2023

Print Lines
Issue PO sl Ad : Adjusted
Product Date NUmber Description {izadine Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Rate Amount
The Peak Jun 15, Feature - 1/4 Page Vertical PRP - 1/4 Page Vertical
Midweek 2023 (Colour) (5.042x5.95) 404.00 40400 404.00
U RSHEET | http://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/PRP001101/2023/20230615/PRP001101-ZZZZNE-20230615-A006.pdf
________ e A A A A R R S

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

PRP307428

6/30/2023 212.10

Page 1 of 1



POWELL RIVER

GLACIER

M MEDIA GROUP

Campaign No: 378370
Campaign: Let The Kids Design
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

s I

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L 1

Account No:-

Please Remit Payment To

Powell River Peak

Payable to: Peak Publishing Limited Partnership

Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue, Powell River, BC V8A 2K3
PH: 604-485-5313, EM: accounting@glaciermedia.ca

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: accounting@glaciermedia.ca
Thank you.

Invoice No: PRP307429
Invoice Date:  6/30/2023

Sales Rep(s): _

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mila
Brand: Default-Brand

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L1

Account No:-

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 404.00
Adjustments -54.00
Gross Amount 350.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 350.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 17.50
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 367.50
Payment Due Date 7/30/2023

Print Lines
Product :)s:::ee Eﬁ)mber Description Ad Headline Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Adju&;icej Amount
Powell River  Jun 15, Feature - 1/4 Page Let the Kids Design PRP - 1/4 Page Vertical
Peak 2023 Vertical (Colour) the Ads 2023 (5.042x5.95) 40400 35000 350100
— ADJUSTMENT — Manual Adjustment -54 00
UEIRSHEET | hitp://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/PRP001100/2023/202306 15/PRP001100-ZZZZNE-20230615-A018.pdf
......... i S A S S RS

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

PRP307429

6/30/2023 367.50

Page 1 of 1



HOWCAS G THE SE5T OF OUR COMMUN 7Y

7053 - E Glacier Street
Powell River, BC V8A 5J7

(604) 485-0003

Nicholas Simons

!!!! Harlne Ave

Powell River, BC

usiness No: N

INVOICE
Date 07/05/2023

Invoice No.: 17891

Description
Logger Sports 2023 Page 20 1/4
Shared with Rachel Blaney

G-GST @ 5%
GST

Comment:

Southcott Communications GST: 4| | GG

Amount

Thank you for choosing to do business with Southcott Communications

Invoices are due and payable upon receipt

If unpaid, a late charge of 2% per month will be added to the unpaid balance, and monthly thereafter

Payment made be made by cash, cheque, debit, Visa, Mastercard, direct deposit, or e-transfer

When paying by e-transfer, please send t-@prliving.ca, as this email is set up for autodeposit.
All payments should be made to Southcott Communications

If you would prefer to receive your invoice by email, please send a note to office@prliving.ca

155.00

7.75

Total Amount

162.75




POWELL RIVER

GLACIER

M MEDIA GROUP

Campaign No: 373424
Campaign: GRAD 2023
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

i

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L 1

Account No-

Please Remit Payment To

Powell River Peak

Payable to: Peak Publishing Limited Partnership

Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue, Powell River, BC V8A 2K3
PH: 604-485-5313, EM: accounting@glaciermedia.ca

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No:_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: accounting@glaciermedia.ca
Thank you.

Invoice No: PRP307425
Invoice Date:  6/30/2023

Sales Rep(s): _

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mila
Brand: Default-Brand

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L1

Account No:-

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 240.00
Adjustments 0.00
Gross Amount 240.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 240.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 12.00
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 252.00
Payment Due Date 7/30/2023

Print Lines
Product :)s::xee ﬁember Description Ad Headline | Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Adju&;icej Amount
Powell River Jun 29, Feature - 1/8 Page Vertical = Graduation PRP - 1/8 Page Vertical
Peak 2023 (Colour) 2023 (5.042x2.9) — 240000 24000 24000
UMRSHEET | http://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/PRP001100/2023/20230629/PRP001100-ZZZZNE-20230629-A024. pdf

________ S ——

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

PRP307425

6/30/2023 252.00

Page 1 of 1



k‘GLAC[ER

MEDIA GROUP

—~
366174

Nicholas Simons 1/6v

Campaign No:
Campaign:
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

wrov

5 - 4720 Sunshine Coast Highway
Pier 17, Davis Bay
Sechelt, BC VON 3A2

Account No: [l

Please Remit Payment To

Coast Reporter

Payable to: Coast Reporter

P.O. Box 1388, Sechelt, BC VON 3A0
PH: 604-885-4811, Fax: 604-885-4818
EM: npage@coastreporter.net

H.S.T/G.S.T. Registration No:_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: npage@coastreporter.net
Thank you.

Invoice No: CRP305008
Invoice Date:  6/30/2023

Sales Rep(s): [N

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mia

Brand: Nicholas Simons

5 - 4720 Sunshine Coast Highway
Pier 17, Davis Bay

Sechelt, BC VON 3A2

Account No: [}

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 262.00
Adjustments -64.00
Gross Amount 198.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 198.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 9.90
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 207.90
Payment Due Date 7/30/2023

Print Lines
Product :;Z:lee zgmb o Description Ad Headline Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Adju;;etg Amount
Coast Jun 30, 1/6 Page Vertical Nicholas Simons 1/6 Page Vertical
Reporter 2023 (Colour) 1/6v 23 (3.18x6) — 26200 198.00  198.00
— ADJUSTMENT — Rate Adiustment $ £400
U RSHEET | http://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/CRP001100/2023/20230630/CRP001100-ZZZZNE-20230630-A018.pdf
........ . e—- el A .- e e - .- e e i

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

CRP305008

6/30/2023 207.90

Page 1 of 1



HOWCAS G THE SE5T OF OUR COMMUN 7Y

7053 - E Glacier Street
Powell River, BC V8A 5J7

(604) 485-0003

Nicholas Simons

!!!! Harlne Ave

Powell River, BC

usiness No: N

INVOICE
Date 07/05/2023

Invoice No.: 17974

Description
July 2023 Page 59 1/6
Shared with Rachel Blaney

G-GST @ 5%
GST

Comment:

Southcott Communications GST: 4| | GG

Amount

Thank you for choosing to do business with Southcott Communications

Invoices are due and payable upon receipt

If unpaid, a late charge of 2% per month will be added to the unpaid balance, and monthly thereafter

Payment made be made by cash, cheque, debit, Visa, Mastercard, direct deposit, or e-transfer

When paying by e-transfer, please send to-@prliving.ca, as this email is set up for autodeposit.
All payments should be made to Southcott Communications

If you would prefer to receive your invoice by email, please send a note to office@prliving.ca

158.50

7.93

Total Amount

166.43




GLACIER

MEDIA GROUP

\

Campaign No:
Campaign:
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

wrov

5 - 4720 Sunshine Coast Highway
Pier 17, Davis Bay
Sechelt, BC VON 3A2

Account No [l

Please Remit Payment To

—
366174

Nicholas Simons 1/6v

Coast Reporter

Payable to: Coast Reporter

P.O. Box 1388, Sechelt, BC VON 3A0
PH: 604-885-4811, Fax: 604-885-4818

EM: i @coastreporter.net

H.S.T/G.S.T. Registration No:_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: npage@coastreporter.net
Thank you.

Product S RO o | Description Ad Headline Ad Size(s) Qty | Rate
Coast Jul 28, 1/6 Page Vertical Nicholas Simons 1/6 Page Vertical 262.00
Reporter 2023 (Colour) 1/6v 23 (3.18x6) 3
— ADJUSTMENT —
U RSHEET | http://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/CRP001100/2023/20230728/CRP001100-ZZZZNE-20230728-A010.pdf
........ e

Invoice No: CRP314344
Invoice Date:  7/28/2023

Sales Rep(s): [N

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mia

Brand: Nicholas Simons

5 - 4720 Sunshine Coast Highway
Pier 17, Davis Bay

Sechelt, BC VON 3A2

Account No: [}
Payment Due

Currency

Base Amount

Adjustments

Gross Amount

Agency

Net Amount

Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax)
Pre-Paid Amount

Payment Amount Due

Payment Due Date

Canadian Dollars
262.00

-64.00

198.00

0.00

198.00

9.90

0.00

$ 207.90
8/27/2023

Adjusted
Rate Amount
198.00 198.00

Rale Adiustment$ 2400

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

CRP314344

7/28/2023

Page 1 of 1

207.90



|__qathet— INVOICE

LIVING

WA THE BT OF CUR OOMAITY Date 08/01/2023

7053 - E Glacier Street Invoice No.: 18055
Powell River, BC V8A 5J7

(604) 485-0003

Nicholas Simons

!!!! Harlne Ave

Powell River, BC

Business No.: 81823 1474 RT0001
Description Amount
August 2023 Page 18 1/6 317.00
Shared with Rachel Blaney -158.50
G-GST @ 5%
GST 7.92

Thank you for choosing to do business with Southcott Communications

Invoices are due and payable upon receipt

If unpaid, a late charge of 2% per month will be added to the unpaid balance, and monthly thereafter

Payment made be made by cash, cheque, debit, Visa, Mastercard, direct deposit, or e-transfer

When paying by e-transfer, please send t-@prliving.ca, as this email is set up for autodeposit.
All payments should be made to Southcott Communications

If you would prefer to receive your invoice by email, please send a note to office@prliving.ca

Southcott Communications GST ||| GG

Comment: Total Amount 166.42




k‘GLAC[ER

MEDIA GROUP

—~
366174

Nicholas Simons 1/6v

Campaign No:
Campaign:
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

wrov

5 - 4720 Sunshine Coast Highway
Pier 17, Davis Bay
Sechelt, BC VON 3A2

Account No: [l

Please Remit Payment To

Coast Reporter

Payable to: Coast Reporter

P.O. Box 1388, Sechelt, BC VON 3A0
PH: 604-885-4811, Fax: 604-885-4818
EM: npage@coastreporter.net

H.S.T/G.S.T. Registration No:_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: npage@coastreporter.net
Thank you.

Invoice No: CRP322605
Invoice Date:  8/25/2023

sales Rep(s): [N

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mia

Brand: Nicholas Simons

5 - 4720 Sunshine Coast Highway
Pier 17, Davis Bay

Sechelt, BC VON 3A2

Account No: [}

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 262.00
Adjustments -64.00
Gross Amount 198.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 198.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 9.90
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 207.90
Payment Due Date 9/24/2023

Print Lines
Product :;Z:lee ﬁ(u)mber Description Ad Headline Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Adju;;etg Amount
Coast Aug 25, 1/6 Page Vertical Nicholas Simons 1/6 Page Vertical
Reporter 2023 (Colour) 1/6v 23 (3.18x6) — 26200 198.00  198.00
— ADJUSTMENT — Rate Adiustment $ £400
U RSHEET | http://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/CRP001100/2023/20230825/CRP001100-ZZZZNE-20230825-A016.pdf
........ . e—- el A .- e e - .- e e i

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

CRP322605

8/25/2023 207.90

Page 1 of 1



Canva

Tax Invoice

Invoice Date Invoice no.
August 13,2023 03876-32769215
To

A
I
I

BABOOGbYsIQ

Subscriptions

Canva Pro $119.40
iAFrcl8dtIE
August 13,2023

Total $119.40
Includes tax $0.00
Total charged $119.40

Paid with Visa +=« [}

Your payment may be processed internationaily. Additional bank fees may apply.

Please retain for your records. CO paid $CAD 1 64 - 84
canva pry. Led. AsN [ v

110 Kippax St. Surry Hills NSW 2010 Australia
Copyright © 2023 Canva Pty. Ltd.. All rights reserved



POWELL RIVER

GLACIER

M MEDIA GROUP

Campaign No: 389011
Campaign: Labour Day 2023 / Split Bill Rachel Blaney
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

A

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L 1

Account No:-

Please Remit Payment To

Powell River Peak

Payable to: Peak Publishing Limited Partnership

Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue, Powell River, BC V8A 2K3
PH: 604-485-5313, EM: accounting@glaciermedia.ca

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: accounting@glaciermedia.ca
Thank you.

Invoice No: PRP323905
Invoice Date:  8/31/2023

Sales Rep(s): _

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mila
Brand: Default-Brand

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L1

Account No-

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 404.00
Adjustments 0.00
Gross Amount 404.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 404.00
Co-Op Share: 50.00% 202.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 10.10
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 212.10
Payment Due Date 9/30/2023

Print Lines
Issue PO s Ad : Adjusted
Product Date i Description T Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Rate Amount
Powell River Aug 31, Feature - 1/4 Page Vertical PRP - 1/4 Page Vertical
Peak 2023 (Colour) (5.042x5.95) — 40400 40400 404.00
UEARSHEET | hitp://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/PRP001100/2023/20230831/PRP001100-ZZZZNE-20230831-A017.pdf
________ A A A S

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

PRP323905

8/31/2023 212.10

Page 1 of 1



voice of the qathet region

The Peak - voice of the qathet region
4493F Marine Avenue

Powell River, BC, V8A 2K3

604-485-5313

Invoice # 23-246926
INVOICE
Date July 17, 2023
BILLTO:
| I
NICHOLAS SIMONS
MLA, POWELL RIVER-SUNSHINE COAST
4675 MARINE AVE # 109
POWELL RIVER, BC V8A 212
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
One-Year Newspaper Subscription Renewal 65.00
GST 3.25
TOTAL 68.25

Thank you for your business and support of local journalism!

Please make cheques payable to The Peak.

If you have any questions about this invoice, please contact circ@prpeak.com or call the office.




POWELL RIVER

GLACIER

M MEDIA GROUP

Campaign No: 378144
Campaign: Marketing 2023
PO Number:

Bill-To

Nicholas Simons Mla

A

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L 1

Account No:-

Please Remit Payment To

Powell River Peak

Payable to: Peak Publishing Limited Partnership

Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue, Powell River, BC V8A 2K3
PH: 604-485-5313, EM: accounting@glaciermedia.ca

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No_

If you would like to respond to this email,
please email: accounting@glaciermedia.ca
Thank you.

Invoice No: PRP323903
Invoice Date:  8/31/2023

Sales Rep(s): _

Order Contact:

Advertiser

Nicholas Simons Mila
Brand: Default-Brand

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2L1

Account No:-

Payment Due

Currency Canadian Dollars
Base Amount 240.00
Adjustments 0.00
Gross Amount 240.00
Agency 0.00
Net Amount 240.00
Invoice Tax Amount: GST Collected (Fed Tax) 12.00
Pre-Paid Amount 0.00
Payment Amount Due $ 252.00
Payment Due Date 9/30/2023

Print Lines
Product g:;’ee ﬁﬁ)mber Description ﬁg adline Ad Size(s) Qty Rate Adju&;icej Amount
The Peak Aug 10, Feature - 1/8 Page Vertical Pride PRP - 1/8 Page Vertical
Midweek 2023 (Colour) 2023 (5.042x2.9) ~— 24000 24000 24000
UMRSHEET | http://pdf.glaciermedia.ca/PRP001101/2023/202308 10/PRP001101-ZZZZNE-20230810-A006.pdf

________ S ——

Invoice No. Invoice Date Amount

PRP323903

8/31/2023 252.00

Page 1 of 1



HOWCAS G THE SE5T OF OUR COMMUN 7Y

7053 - E Glacier Street
Powell River, BC V8A 5J7

(604) 485-0003

Nicholas Simons

!!!! Harlne Ave

Powell River, BC

usiness No: N

INVOICE
Date 09/01/2023

Invoice No.: 18127

Description
September 2023 Page 34 1/6
Shared with Rachel Blaney

G-GST @ 5%
GST

Comment:

Southcott Communications GST: ||| | GG

Amount
317.00
-158.50
7.92
Thank you for choosing to do business with Southcott Communications
Invoices are due and payable upon receipt
If unpaid, a late charge of 2% per month will be added to the unpaid balance, and monthly thereafter
Payment made be made by cash, cheque, debit, Visa, Mastercard, direct deposit, or e-transfer
When paying by e-transfer, please send to-@prliving.ca, as this email is set up for autodeposit.
All payments should be made to Southcott Communications
If you would prefer to receive your invoice by email, please send a note to office@prliving.ca
Total Amount 166.42




INVOICE

Salmon Preservation Foundation

5775 Ash Ave.
Powell River, BC V8A 4R3

Nicholas Simons

Bill to

Nicholas Simons
109-4675 Marine Ave
Powell River BC V8A 212

Invoice details

Invoice no 1047

Terms Net 30

Invoice date 2023 09 08
Due date 2023 10 08

Product or service

Tide Guide Advertisement
Quarter Page Ad

Note to customer

accounting@salmonpreservation.org
604-483-9440
www.salmonpreservation.org

Cheques are payable to almon Preservation Foundation
E-transfers can be sent to accounting@salmonpreservation.org.

1 unit x $250.00

Total

Amount

$250.00

$250.00



Powell River Kings Hockey Club Society
Po Box 342

Powell River BC V8A 5C2

+1 6044857550
www.powellriverkings.com

Business Number GS T EENEEGEGE

INVOICE

BILL TO INVOICE # 5011

Nicholas Simons MLA DATE 24-08-2023

#109- 4675 Marine Avenue DUE DATE 24-08-2023

Powell River B.C. V8A 2L2 TERMS Due on receipt
ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT
Marketing Advertising Contract:Corporate 1 1,694.00 1,694.00
Package

Corporate sponsorship for the 2023-24 season

GST 1 84.70 84.70
Gst on Corporate sponsorship

Thank you for your support of the Powell River = BALANCE DUE

Kings Hockey Club. $1 ,778.70

Payment by e transfers are accepted.
Please use email JJ@powellriverkings.com



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Simons, Nicholas

Office Supplies

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $138.95
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $49.78
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $188.73

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr.1, 2023 to Jun. 30, 2023

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jul.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3480 Courier/Postage
3481 Office Supplies
3482 Office Equipment/Furniture (non-furniture allowance)






| e e e

From: Black Maple Trading Co. <info@blackmapletrading.com>
Sent: June 29, 2023 1:09 PM
To:
Subject: Order BMTC22169 confirmed
BLACK MAPLE <»TRADING CO. ORDER BMTC22169

Thank you for your purchase!
Hi-we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you

when it has been sent.

View your order

or Visit our store

Order summary

LGBTQ+ Progress Pride Flag Sticker x 1 $5.10

Large - 6 inches

LGBTQ+ Progress Pride Flag Sticker x 1 $3.82
Medium - 4.5 inches
Subtotal $8.92
Shipping $5.00
Taxes $0.70

Total $1 4.62 CAD






Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Member Name:

Simons, Nicholas

Expense Category: Travel

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $92.85
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $0.00
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $92.85

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr.1, 2023 to Jun. 30, 2023

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jul.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3485 In-Constituency Staff Travel
3486 Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category:

Simons, Nicholas

Other Office Expenses

Note Amount
Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $1,262.72
Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $403.97
Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,666.69

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO
disclosure report for this expense category for the period from
Apr.1, 2023 to Jun. 30, 2023

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this
disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from
Jul.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2
scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure
report for the period from

Apr.1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:
3490 Miscellaneous Expenses/Liscenses
3491 Consultants/Contractors
3492 Janitorial/Repairs/Maintenance
3493 Security
3494 Utilities
3495 Cell Phone/Cable
3496 Meals/Hospitality fo Staff Members






Shaw) Direct

Page 10f 3
Satellite TV
NICOLAS SIMONS MLA Your Shaw Direct Satellite Invoice
SUMMARY OF YOUR ACCOUNT
YOUR AGGOUN - Previous Charges and Payments
SERVICE ADDRESS: 109-4675 MARINE AVE e e y
POWELL RIVER, BC Amount of Prev ous Invo ce 45.92
INVOICE DA E: July 25, 2023 Payment Rece ved - hank You 4-Ju-23 -45.92
DUE DA E: August 17, 2023 Balance Carried Forward $0.00
How to Contact Us: Current Charges (27-Jul-23 to 26-Aug-23) - see following pages for details
Call 1-877-742-9249 Current Month y Serv ces 41.00
or visit us at shawdirect.ca Net GS |GGG 2.05
Net PS 2.87
ota Current Charges due 17-Aug-23 $45.92

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $45.92

Rogers and Shaw are coming together to bring you more
choice, connectivity, and innovation.

Visit shaw.ca/connectedtogether
for more details.

O ROGERS
together with Shaw)
Payment by ma tea off thss p and send cheque payab e to Shaw D ect YOUR ACCOUN : _
P ease do not stap e fo ease of p ocess ng AMOUN DUE: $45.92
DA E DUE: August 17, 2023

Look ng fo ways to payyou b 7 Pease efe tothe Payment Opt ons sect on be ow

_ AMOUNT ENCLOSED:

N NICOLAS SIMONS MLA
109-4675 MARINE AVE SHAW DIRECT
POWELL RIVER BC VS8A 2L2 PO BOX 2530 STN M

CALGARY, AB T2P 0C2

oooooooo ooooci i cocoooooooo0 DODODOODOOOD 0ODOOO4592 0O0DDOO4S92 2






Shaw) Direct

Page 10f 3
Satellite TV
NICOLAS SIMONS MLA Your Shaw Direct Satellite Invoice
SUMMARY OF YOUR ACCOUNT
YOUR ACCOUN : Previous Ch dp s
SERVICE ADDRESS: 109-4675 MARINE AVE ERCOUS VIERes ane Laymen
POWELL RIVER, BC Amount of Prev ous Invo ce 45.92
INVOICE DA E: August 25, 2023 Payment Rece ved - hank You 8-Aug-23 -45.92
DUE DA E: September 17, 2023 Balance Carried Forward $0.00
How to Contact Us: Current Charges (27-Aug-23 to 26-Sep-23) - see following pages for details
Call 1-877-742-9249 Current Month y Serv ces 41.00
or visit us at shawdirect.ca Net GS |GGG 2.05
Net PS 2.87
ota Current Charges due 17-Sep-23 $45.92

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $45.92

Connected together.

With Rogers and Shaw coming together you might be
wondering what changes you can expect.

Learn more at shaw.ca/whattoexpect

O ROGERS
together with Shaw)
Payment byma tea offthss p and send cheque payab e to Shaw D ect YOUR ACCOUN : [
P ease do not stap e fo ease of p ocess ng AMOUN DUE: $45.92
DA E DUE: September 17, 2023

Look ng fo ways to payyou b 7 Pease efe tothe Payment Opt ons sect on be ow

_ AMOUNT ENCLOSED:

N NICOLAS SIMONS MLA
109-4675 MARINE AVE SHAW DIRECT
POWELL RIVER BC VS8A 2L2 PO BOX 2530 STN M

CALGARY, AB T2P 0C2

oooooooo oooodi il cocoooooooo0 DODODOODOOOD 0ODOOO4592 0O0DDOO4S92 2






Shaw) Direct

Page 10f 3
Satellite TV
NICOLAS SIMONS MLA Your Shaw Direct Satellite Invoice
SUMMARY OF YOUR ACCOUNT
YOUR ACCOUN : Previous Ch dp s
SERVICE ADDRESS: 109-4675 MARINE AVE FXORS LIRTKES 2052 fymen
POWELL RIVER, BC Amount of Prev ous Invo ce 45.92
INVOICE DA E: September 25, 2023 Payment Rece ved - hank You 12-Sep-23 -45.92
DUE DA E: October 18, 2023 Balance Carried Forward $0.00
How to Contact Us: Current Charges (27-Sep-23 to 26-0ct-23) - see following pages for details
Call 1-877-742-9249 Current Month y Serv ces 41.00
or visit us at shawdirect.ca Net GS |GGG 2.05
Net PS 2.87
ota Current Charges due 18-Oct-23 $45.92

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $45.92

Connected together.

With Rogers and Shaw coming together you might be
wondering what changes you can expect.

Learn more at shaw.ca/whattoexpect

C ROGERS
together with Shaw)
Payment byma tea offthss p and send cheque payab e to Shaw D ect YOUR ACCOUN : [
P ease do not stap e fo ease of p ocess ng AMOUN DUE: $45.92
DA E DUE: October 18, 2023

Look ng fo ways to payyou b 7 Pease efe tothe Payment Opt ons sect on be ow

_ AMOUNT ENCLOSED:

N NICOLAS SIMONS MLA
109-4675 MARINE AVE SHAW DIRECT
POWELL RIVER BC VS8A 2L2 PO BOX 2530 STN M

CALGARY, AB T2P 0C2

00000000 uuunn_ 000000000000 000000000000 OODOOO4S592 0000004592 2





